

Where:

South Korea

Specified:

STAMFORD® HC4

Purpose:

Replacement auxiliary power for rail cars to extend lifecycle

Korail, the national railway operator of South Korea, has been using STAMFORD® HC4 alternators in auxiliary repowering since 2012.

The STAMFORD® HC4 alternator is a high-efficiency product which is predominantly used for grid code applications, marine naval ships, shopping malls, industrial buildings and critical standby power applications. This proven robustness made STAMFORD® HC4 the ideal choice for Korail.







STAMFORD® and Korail partnership began in 2012, with the introduction of HCl434F2 and HCl434C2 STAMFORD® alternators to rail cars currently in use by Korail. Alternators supplying auxiliary power to the rail car are replaced by Korail in their repowering schedule, which is beneficial in extending the rolling stock's lifetime.

The STAMFORD® HC4 has a maximum continuous rating of 500kVA at 60Hz (400kVA at 50Hz) and a voltage output of 380-690 volts, providing the perfect match for Korail's powering requirements. It sits in the STAMFORD® portfolio alongside the STAMFORD® S-Range S4. The STAMFORD® S-Range features CoreCooling™ technology and a three-year warranty.

Korail's operation includes intercity, commuter to metro trains together with high-speed trains sets. In over one hundred years of Korail's operation, the company has had a significant impact on the economic and social growth of South Korea.

STAMFORD® and Korail partnership has continued with over 60 alternators on Korail rail cars having been replaced with HCl434F2 and HCl434C2, as the performance and efficiency of STAMFORD® alternators continue to be the right choice for Korail's re-powering process.

We are here to support your future decarbonisation goals, through our end-to-end expertise in versatile solutions. Backed by the reassurance of our world-renowned brands recognised for reliability and complete peace of mind, we are with you on your journey towards sustainability.





www.stamford-avk.com











STAMFORD AVK
POWERING TOMORROW, TOGETHER

Copyright 2022, Cummins Generator Technologies Ltd. All rights reserved.

Cummins and the Cummins logo are registered trade marks of Cummins Inc.

STAMFORD and AvK are registered trademarks of Cummins Generator Technologies Ltd.